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THE CUBE COLLECTION
LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $1,321
Product Number 640-92-897-80-91

JANUSSTONE. MATTE FINISH

W 14"
H 16"
L 14"
WEIGHT 28.5 LBS

FINISH SHOWN: MATTE BLACK

STOCKED FINISHES

NON-STOCKED FINISHES

ENVIRONMENTS

HIGHLIGHTS

+1 310 652 7090

36 CM
41 CM
36 CM
13 KG



